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

SO
LD

143 Kensington
Heathrow Subd, complete update
w/4BR, bonus room, sun room, in
ground pool, fenced yard with lots

of extras!

1901 Berry
Hickory Hills area, 3BD/2BA home
w/mother-in-law suite. Home has
formal living and dining, den w/FP.

New flooring, 2 car garage.

27401 CR 14
New Construction! Lots of extras!

Vaulted greatroom, large open kitchen,
upgrades on cabinets, granite counter-
top, large laundry room & much more!

NEW
PRICE

17450 CR 8
Shop & Track- Room to grow your
business! Multi use commercial
buildings & MotoCross Park.

7.74 acres.

SO
LD

SO
LD
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Ted Wylie
Broker Associate

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

256-415-5151
tedwylie.com

See any
property in
the Shoals!

Go to
tedwylie.com

445566118833-11

175 Kilburn Cove
Wilson Lake home w/2 living areas,
2 kitchens, 2 dens, 3 fireplaces and
wrap around covered porch. Level lot,

easy walk to water.

1461 CR 316
Waterfront level lot, new boat-
house, lft & dock. 5BR/3/BA,
workshop, 3 car garage,

firepit & patio

75 Lime Kiln Cove Rd.
Lot on Wilson Lake w/pier & boat
house. Year round water, concrete
seawall, 2 slip boathouse & 2 boat

lifts w/pier. Private lot.

189 Cascade
Under construction. Completion
Dec. 2021. Large 3/2 home

w/large greatroom, large kitchen
w/eat-in area, formal dining

Lake Lot CR 639
lake property, large tract w/505 ft
of water front. Camp, fish & swim
on your own lake lot! Owner will
consider selling lots as 1 or 2 tracts.

1200 Glendora
New construction in Tuscumbia!

Open floor plan, kitchen w/island,
granite, 9 ft. ceilings, walk in

closets & much more!

11081 County Rd. 14
3 BR, 2 1/2 baths, 1.5 acres,

workshop, large open kitchen w/bar

106 Linda Lane
Cedars, updated, large rooms,
over 4,000 sq. ft. w/large rec
room, 2 kitchens, pool &
hot tub - Lots of extra’s!

16135 Hwy 14
30 acres. 4BD/2BA farmhouse w/
2 workshops, covered patio, front
porch w/gazebo, large bonus
room upstairs. Tons of extras!

NEW
PRIC

E

617 Windover
Near UNA, updated 4 BR/3.5 BA.
New hardwood flooring, large
kitchen & formal dining. Large
view deck. Walk to the creek!

PEN
DING

PEN
DING

125 Williams St.
4BR/2BA home w/bonus room,

large outbuilding, hardwood flooring,
updated kitchen, fenced yard, new roof,

central unit & covered patio

NEW
LIS

TIN
G

120 Lakeshore Dr.
Waterfront Muscle Shoals, best priced
lake lot on Wilson Lake. 100 feet on the
wwater with some trees. Property prepared
to build. Water navigable year round.

3475 County Rd. 259
New Modern home or Hunting lodge
w/lots of extras! 12 ft wide porches
front & back. 3 or 4 BR or office,

3 BA & more!

314 Broadway
Updated home blocks from Muscle Shoals.
Hardwood flooring, updated bathroom,
large den w/eat in kitchen, back porch,

carport w/ extra parking

301 Montgomery
Downtown Sheffield, just across
the railroad tracks on the left.
Old Dairy Queen location.
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1.74+/-ac Restricted
Lot,

3098 CR63 - Killen
Beautiful 1.74+/- acre
restricted tract perfect for
building your dream home!
This is country living at its
best. Great location in Killen
within a few minutes drive to
Florence. $44,900

20+acres Waterfront - Killen
860’ of navigable waterfront on the river!

$1,085,000.

1.5+/- Ac Commercial Lot, Hwy 72 - Killen
Great 1.5+/- acre commercial lot in Killen. With road
frontage on Hwy 72 and Alabama St, this corner
tract offers tremendous potential for many business
ventures. $150,000

Commercial Lot, 0.69+/- Ac. Hwy 72 - Killen
Great location on Hwy 72 in the Killen city limits. This
lot offers excellent commercial potential with frontage
on Hwy 72 and Old Lexington Road. $165,000

The Grove - St. Florian
Come be a part of this exciting new 40-lot development just
outside of the Florence City limits in the St. Florian area! Luxury
and elegance abound in this gated community with estate-sized, 1
to 2 acre lots priced from $85,000 to $110,000.

Hwy 72 - Killen 9.26+/- Acres
Great development Potential! $249,900
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